© 2009 Altera Corporation— Public
40-nm Stratix IV FPGAs
Innovation Without Compromise
2
© 2009 Altera Corporation— Public
ALTERA, ARRIA, CYCLONE, HARDCOPY, MAX, MEGACORE, NIOS, QUARTUS & STRATIX are Reg. U.S. Pat. & Tm. Off.
and Altera marks in and outside the U.S.
Stratix IV FPGAs: A Closer Look

now!
3
© 2009 Altera Corporation— Public
ALTERA, ARRIA, CYCLONE, HARDCOPY, MAX, MEGACORE, NIOS, QUARTUS & STRATIX are Reg. U.S. Pat. & Tm. Off.
and Altera marks in and outside the U.S.
3
Device LEs Transceivers
(11.3,8.5, 6.5 Gbps)
LVDS(1)
(1.6, 1.1 Gbps) I/Os Memory
(Mbits)
Multipliers
(18x18)
Stratix IV GX
FPGA
EP4SGX70 70K 24 (0, 16, 8) 120 (56, 64) 480 6.3 384
EP4SGX110 110K 24 (0, 16, 8) 120 (56, 64) 480 8.1 512
EP4SGX180 180K 36 (0, 24,12) 184 (88, 96) 736 11.1 920
EP4SGX230 230K 36 (0, 24,12) 184 (88, 96) 736 13.9 1,288
EP4SGX290 290K 48 (0, 32,16) 226 (98, 128) 904 13.3 832
EP4SGX360 360K 48 (0, 32,16) 226 (98, 128) 904 17.7 1,040
EP4SGX530 530K 48 (0, 32,16) 226 (98, 128) 904 20.3 1,024
Stratix IV GT
FPGA
EP4S40G2 230K 36 (12,12,12) 140 (44, 96) 636 13.9 1,288
EP4S40G5 530K 36 (12,12,12) 140 (44, 96) 636 20.3 1,024
EP4S100G2 230K 36 (24, 0,12) 140 (44, 96) 636 13.9 1,288
EP4S100G3 290K 48 (24, 8,16) 172 (44, 128) 754 13.3 832
EP4S100G4 360K 48 (24, 8,16) 172 (44, 128) 754 17.7 1,024
EP4S100G5 530K 48 (24, 8,16) 172 (44, 128) 754 20.3 1,024
Stratix IV E
FPGA
EP4SE230 230K - 120 (56, 64) 480 13.9 1,288
EP4SE360 360K - 216 (88, 128) 864 17.7 1,040
EP4SE530 530K - 240 (112, 128) 960 20.3 1,024
EP4SE680 680K - 276 (132, 144) 1,104 22.4 1,360
Stratix IV Device Family Plan
(1) LVDS channel count represents number of full duplex channels, included in the total I/O count. (True LVDS, Emulated LVDS)
      All LVDS Rx can be used as True LVDS Rx or emulated LVDS Tx, effectively doubling the number of LVDS Tx available per device
4